
 

More Stops are available on this route. Please see www.translink.co.uk to Find out More.  

 

26 Bus, Lisburn, Hillhall, Legacurry, Annahilt, Dromara, Kinallen, Dromara 
Stop Leave time 

Lisburn, Lisburn Bus centre (15-20 min walk to school) 16:00 

Hillhall, Greenmount Park 16:02 

Hillhall, Waterloo Road 16:03 

Legacurry, Ballynahinch Road 16:04 

Legacurry, Crossan Road 16:05 

Annahilt, Glebe Road 16:10 

Annahilt, Glenview 16:12 

Dromara, Ballykeel Crossroads 16:20 

Kinallen, Kinallen Road 16:30 

Dromara, Bus Station 16:35 

http://www.translink.co.uk/

